April 2021 — March 2022
Community Grants Summary

ASHBURTON LICENSING TRUST

QUICK RESPONSE GRANTS

Plains Ladies Friendship club

1st Ashburton Boys Brigade
Canterbury Wheelies

SI Clubs Ladies 4’s Bowls Committee
Plains Museum Trust

Ashburton Civic Music Council

Kai for Kids

Ashburton Youth Council
Ashburton District Neighbourhood Support
Target Shooting Mid Canterbury Inc
Mid Canterbury Tennis

Ashburton Bowling Club

Mid Canterbury Tennis

Salvation Army

Mid Canterbury Netball

Hakatere Multi-Cultural Council
Ashburton Fanciers Society

Variety Theatre Ashburton

Phoenix Preschool Inc

Community House Mid Canterbury
Mid canterbury Hockey Inc
Canterbury Water Ski Assoc Inc

ANNUAL GRANTS
Multiple Sclerosis & Parkinsons Canterbury

Mid Canterbury Emergency Relief Charitable Trust

Ashburton Bridge Club

Ashburton Town Watch

Lions Club of Ashburton County
Ashburton Golf Club

Ashburton Youth Café Charitable Trust
Ashburton Methodist Parish

MULTI YEAR GRANTS

Ashburton Trust Event Centre

Ashburton College

Mid Canterbury Tennis Charitable Trust
Ashburton County Scottish Pipe Band Society
Connecting Mid Canterbury

BIG PROJECT GRANTS
Nil

$1,100
$900
$400
$2,500
$500
$500
$4,500
$375
$1,146
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$300
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$1,033
$3,000
$1,000
$900
$5,000
$4,432
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500

$2,000
$3,000
$6,000
$9,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000

$5,000 (Year 5 of 10)
$10,000 (Year 1 of 3)
$5,500 (Year 2 of 10)
$2,000 (Year 2 of 3)
$5,000 (Year 1 of 3)



